	PROFIT	LL BE DISSOLVE 0 (IF DISSOLVED, MI		JE TO REI	NSTATE: \$750).	<b>I</b>	FILED 1998 8:00ar
	RPO <b>RA</b> TION			B. Mort lary of Sta			
1998			DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		Secretary of State		
OOCU	MENT # 4844	463	(5)				
CAPITA	L VENTURES INTERNA	ATIONAL, INC.					
rincipal Place of Business IO PARK AVE N			Mailing Address 180 PARK AVE N			······	IAN 1981 MINIT ATASU BIKIT ALDEL ATAU MIA14 IMA1
	FL 32789-7401		WINTER PARK FL 32789-7401			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
						3. Date Incorporated or Qualified	
Principal P	Place of Business	<b>2a</b> . Ma	ailing Address			09/16/1975 4. FEI Number	Applied For
Sulte, Apt.	#, eic.	26 Su	ite, Apt. #, etc.			59-1629909	Not Applicable
City & Stat		27	ly & State			5. Certificate of Status Desired	Fee Required
		28	<u>-</u>			6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	S.00 May Be Added to Fees
Zip	25 Country	Zip 29		30 30	untry	8. This corporation owes or has p Personal Property Tax due Jun	
SCH	9. Name and Address of HWALB, ALLEN J	Current Registere	d Agent		81 Name	10. Name and Address of New R	egistered Agent
180	PARK AVE N				82 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal	ble)
WIN	ITER PARK FL 32789				83		
					84 City		85 Zip Code
I. Pursuan	It to th <b>e p</b> rovisions of sections 6	07.0502 and 607.1	508, Florida Statu	es, the at	ove-named corne	pration submits this statement for the pu	FL
office or agent. H	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th	07.0502 and 607.1 e State of Florida. e obligations of, se	508, Florida Statu Such change was ction 607.0505, F	es, the at authorize lorida Sta	ove-named corne	pration submits this statement for the pu ion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL
office or agent. I i GNATURE	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regist	e State of Florida. te obligations of, se tered agent and tille if appl	Such change was ction 607.0505, F	authorize Iorida Sta	ove-named corpo d by the corporat tutes.	uired when reinsteling)	FL rpose of changing its registered the appointment as registered DATE
office or agent. H GNATURE	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE	e State of Florida. te obligations of, se	Such change was ction 607.0505, F	authorize Iorida Sta	ove-named corpo d by the corporat tutes.	uired when reinsteling)	FL rpose of changing its registered t the appointment as registered
office or agent. I GNATURE 	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J	e State of Florida. te obligations of, se tered agent and tille if appl	Such change was oction 607.0505, F licable (P DRS	authorize lorida Sta 10TE: Registr 1.1 Ti 1.2 N	ove-named corpord d by the corporat tutes. wed Agent signature rec TLE NME	uired when reinsteling)	DATE
office or agent. 1 SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E T ADDRESS 'ST-ZIP	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regist OFFICE	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was oction 607.0505, F licable (P DRS	authorize lorida Sta IOTE: Regist 1.3 1.1 Ti 1.2 Ni 1.3 Si 1.4 Ci	In the corporation of the corpor	uired when reinsteling)	DATE
office or agent. 1 GNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was oction 607.0505, F licable (P DRS	authorize lorida Sta IOTE: Registr 13. 1.1 Ti 1.2 Ni 1.3 St	America Corporation Corporatio	uired when reinsteling)	DATE
office or agent. It GNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was icition 607.0505, F icable (P DRS DELETE	authorize lorida Sta 10TE: Registr 13. 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 Si 1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti 2.2 N 2.3 Si	Agent signature recorded by the corporative of the corporative recorded by the corpora	uired when reinsteling)	FL     Troose of changing its registered     the appointment as registered     DATE     TICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Addition
office or agent. H SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was icition 607.0505, F icable () DRS DELETE	authorize lorida Sta 10TE: Registr 13. 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 Si 1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti 2.2 N 2.3 Si	A gent signature record d by the corporative of the corporative record d by the corpor	uired when reinsteling)	FL     F
office or agent. I SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was icition 607.0505, F icable (P DRS DELETE	authorize lorida Sta 071E: Registic 133 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 St 1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti 2.2 N 2.3 Si 2.4 Ci 3.1 Ti 3.2 N	Agent eigneture records and a set of the corporation of the corporatio	uired when reinsteling)	FL     Troose of changing its registered     the appointment as registered     DATE     TICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Addition
office or agent. H GNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was icition 607.0505, F icable () DRS DELETE	authorize lorida Sta 071E: Registic 133 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 ST 1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti 2.2 N 2.3 St 2.4 Ci 3.1 Ti 3.2 N 3.3 ST	Agent signature recorded by the corporatives.	uired when reinsteling)	FL
office or agent. It SINATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was icition 607.0505, F icable () DRS DELETE	authorize lorida Sta 071E: Registic 133 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 Si 1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti 2.2 N 2.3 Si 2.4 Ci 3.1 Ti 3.2 N 3.3 Si 3.4 Ci 4.1 Ti	Agent signeture red vove-named corporat vod Agent signeture red vod Agent signeture red TLE MME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE MME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE MME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE	uired when reinsteling)	FL
office or agent. I SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was iction 607.0505, F icable () DRS DELETE	authorize lorida Sta 0TE: Registr 13. 1.1 TI 1.2 N 1.3 ST 1.4 C 2.1 TI 2.2 N 2.3 ST 2.4 C 3.1 TI 3.2 N 3.3 ST 3.4 C 4.1 TI 4.2 N/2	Agent signeture red vove-named corporat vod Agent signeture red vod Agent signeture red TLE MME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE MME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE MME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE	uired when reinsteling)	FL
office or agent. I SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was inceine 607.0505, F inceine (P DRS DELETE DELETE	authorize lorida Sta 0TE: Registr 1.1 TI 1.2 N 1.3 Si 1.4 C 2.1 TI 2.2 N 2.3 Si 2.4 Cl 3.1 TI 3.2 N 3.3 Si 3.4 Cl 4.1 TI 4.2 N/ 4.3 Si 4.4 Cl	In the corporation of the corpor	uired when reinsteling)	FL         rpose of changing its registered         the appointment as registered         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12         Change       Addition         Change       Addition         Change       Addition         Change       Addition         Change       Addition
office or agent. H GNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was iction 607.0505, F icable () DRS DELETE	authorize lorida Sta (OTE: Registr 1.1 TI 1.2 N 1.3 Si 1.4 C 2.1 TI 2.2 N 2.3 Si 2.4 Cl 3.1 TI 3.2 N 3.3 Si 3.4 Cl 4.1 TI 4.2 N/ 4.3 Si	ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE TLE TY-ST-ZIP TLE TY-ST-ZIP TLE TLE TY-ST-ZIP TLE TY-ST-ZIP TLE TY-ST-ZIP TLE TY-ST-ZIP TLE TY-ST-ZIP TLE TY-ST-ZIP TLE TY-ST-ZIP TLE TY-ST-ZIP	lion's board of directors. I hereby accept	FL       Impose of changing its registered         Inpose of changing its registered         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12         Change       Addition
office or agent. It SINATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was inceine 607.0505, F inceine (P DRS DELETE DELETE	authorize lorida Sta 07E: Registr 133 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 Si 1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti 2.2 N 2.3 Si 2.4 Ci 3.1 Ti 3.2 N 3.3 Si 3.4 Ci 4.1 Ti 4.2 N 4.3 Si 4.4 Ci 5.1 Ti 5.2 N/ 5.3 Si	A gent signature recorded by the corporative of the corporative recorded by the corpor	LOCO25 10/06/9801	FL         rpose of changing its registered         the appointment as registered         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12         Change       Addition
office or agent. H GNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was inceine 607.0505, F inceine (P DRS DELETE DELETE	authorize lorida Sta 07E: Registr 133 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 Si 1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti 2.2 N 2.3 Si 2.4 Ci 3.1 Ti 3.2 N 3.3 Si 3.4 Ci 4.1 Ti 4.2 N 4.3 Si 4.4 Ci 5.1 Ti 5.2 N/ 5.3 Si	A gent signature recorded by the corporative of the corporative of the corporative recorded by the corporative of the corporati	lion's board of directors. I hereby accept aured when reinstelling) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF	FL         rpose of changing its registered         ithe appointment as registered         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12         Change       Addition
office or agent. 1 GNATURE EETADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EETADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EETADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EETADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E EETADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E EETADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E E EETADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Standure, typed or proted name of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH	le State of Florida, 5 le obligations of, se lered agent and tille if appl IRS AND DIRECTO	Such change was incition 607.0505, F	authorize lorida Sta 071E: Registic 133 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 Sti 1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti 2.2 N 2.3 Sti 2.4 Ci 3.1 Ti 3.2 N/ 3.3 Sti 3.4 Ci 4.1 Ti 4.2 N/ 4.3 Sti 5.4 Ci 5.3 Sti 5.4 Ci 6.1 Ti 6.2 N/	Agent signature recorded by the corporation of the	LOCO25 10/06/9801	FL         rpose of changing its registered         ithe appointment as registered         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12         Change       Addition
office or agent. I SINATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, types or proted neme of regist OFFICE PD SCHWALB, ALLEN J 180 PARK AVE NORTH WINTER PARK, FL 00000	In State of Florida. S ine obligations of, se tered egent and tille if appr RS AND DIRECTO	Such change was incide 607.0505, F	authorize lorida Sta 071E: Registr 133 1.1 Ti 1.2 N 1.3 St 1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti 2.2 N 2.3 St 2.4 Ci 3.1 Ti 3.2 N/ 3.3 St 3.4 Ci 4.1 Ti 4.2 N/ 4.3 St 5.4 Ci 5.1 Ti 5.2 N/ 5.3 St 5.4 Ci 6.1 Ti 6.2 N/ 6.3 St 6.4 Ci	Addent signature recorded by the corporative of the	LOCO25 10/06/9801	FL         rpose of changing its registered         ithe appointment as registered         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12         Change         Addition



## CAPITAL VENTURES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

September 29, 1998

Division of Corporations
Attn: Annual Reports
409 E. Gaines St.
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Annual Report

To Whom It May Concern:

Due to the fact that we never received the 1st Notice for filing the corporation annual report, we repsectfully request to have you waive the late fee. We would gratefully appreciate your help in this matter.

Sincerely, Schnull

Allen J. Schwalb, President

180 Park Avenue North, Winter Park, FL 32789 (407)644-5595